
DAVIDSON MEN’S TRACK & FIELD
OUTDOOR RECORDS

Event		  Individual		  Record			  Meet					     Date		
100m		  Miles Hollimon		  10.80			   Coastal Carolina Invite			   3/17/18
200m		  Jacob Hostetler		 21.33			   Duke Invitational			   4/21/18
400m		  Jacob Hostetler		 47.20			   Atlantic 10 Championship		  5/06/18
800m 		  Andrew Lantz		  1:49.33			  NCAA East Preliminary Round		  5/30/14
1,500m		 Andrew Lantz		  3:47.58			  Duke Twilight				    5/05/13
Mile		  Andrew Lantz		  4:08.33			  Blue Shoes Collegiate Meet		  4/12/14
3,000m	 	 Charlie Schmitt		  8:26.17			  Charlotte 49er Classic		   	 3/17/11
3k Steeple 	 Vincent Weir		  9:08.72			  Duke Invitational			   4/06/13
5,000m		  Will Brewster		  14:07.79		  San Fran State Distance Carnival	 4/01/16
10,000m	 Demetrios Pagonis	 29:32.58		  Stanford Invitational			   3/30/13
110H		  Lance Sisco		  14.40			   Unknown				    1982
400IH		  Bryce Anthony		 51.13			   Atlantic 10 Championship		  5/01/21
4x100m		 Hollimon, Hostetler,		
		  Wicks, Williams		 41.82			   Atlantic 10 Championship		  5/06/18
4x200m		 Unknown		  1:28.79			  Unknown				    1985
4x400m		 Caveney, Hollimon,							     
		  Hostetler, Williams	 3:15.07			  Gamecock Invitational			   4/07/18
4x800m	 dosReis, Drometer,		
		  Gordon Sniffen, Oettl	 7:36.60			  Atlantic 10 Championship		  5/02/21
4x1500m	 Carmack, Oettl,		
		  Pearson, Ross		  15:58.66		  Raleigh Relays				    3/30/19
Distance	 Hurtado, Kerns,		
Medley Relay	 McMichael, Spears	 10:10.3	6		  Unknown				    1993	
High Jump	 Jeff Carter		  2.13m (7’0)		  Unknown				    1983, ‘85
Pole Vault	 James Davis x2		 4.55m (14’11)		  last at A-10 Championship		  5/04/19
Long Jump	 Chase Brenizer		  7.16m (23’6)		  Unknown				    1941
Triple Jump	 Dylan Ameres		  14.81m (48’7.25)	 USC Open				    4/17/21
Shot Put	 Brady Logan		  16.33m	(53’7)		  A-10 Championship			   5/07/17
Hammer	 Paul Mullinax		  46.83m (153’8)		  Mason Spring Invitational		  4/11/21
Discus		  Jim Walter		  47.97m (157’4)		  Unknown				    2007
Javelin		  Beaux Jones		  59.39m (194’10)		 Unknown				    2008
Decathlon	 Stockton McGuire	 6212			   Atlantic 10 Championship		  5/05-06/18

Updated 5/03/2021



DAVIDSON TRACK & FIELD
TOP OUTDOOR PERFORMANCES

100 METER DASH PERFORMANCES

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
10.80	 Miles Hollimon		  Coastal Carolina Invite	 3/10/18
10.85	 Miles Hollimon		  A-10 Champs	 5/05/18
10.88	 Nick Peeples		  VCU Final Qualifier	 5/12/19
10.97	 Miles Hollimon		  A-10 Champs	 5/06/18
11.00	 Nick Tompkins		  Mason Invite	 4/11/21
11.00	 Nick Peeples		  VCU Final Qualifier	 5/12/19
11.00	 William Wicks		  A-10 Champs	 5/05/18
11.01	 Nick Tompkins		  A-10 Champs	 5/01/21
11.02	 Nick Peeples		  Coastal Carolina Invite	 3/10/18
11.03	 Nick Tompkins		  USC Open	 4/17/21

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
21.33	 Jacob Hostetler		  Duke Invite	 4/21/18
21.46	 Jacob Hostetler		  A-10 Champs	 5/06/18
21.48	 Jacob Hostetler 		  A-10 Champs	 5/05/18
21.73	 Miles Hollimon		  A-10 Champs	 5/05/18
21.79	 Jacob Hostetler		  A-10 Champs	 5/08/16
21.79	 William Wicks		  A-10 Champs	 5/07/17
21.83	 Jacob Hostetler		  A-10 Champs	 5/06/16
21.83	 Jacob Hostetler		  Duke Invite	 4/22/16
21.84	 Miles Hollimon		  Duke Invite	 4/20/18
21.85	 William Wicks		  A-10 Champs	 5/05/18

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
14.34	 Lance Sisco		  SoCon Champs	 4/28/79
14.44	 Lance Sisco		  SoCon Champs	 4/24/82
14.48	 Greg Love		  Davidson Relays	 4/13/75
14.48	 Ray Swetenburg		  at Davidson	 4/28/72
14.53	 Cory Gaither		  A-10 Champs	 5/02/21
14.54	 Lance Sisco		  at Davidson	 3/18/80
14.58	 Cory Gaither		  A-10 Champs	 5/01/21
14.58	 Ray Swetenburg		  at Davidson	 3/24/72
14.58	 Ray Swetenburg		  Davidson Relays	 4/15/72
14.58	 Dick Jones		  at Wash. & Lee	 3/18/78

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
10.80	 Miles Hollimon		  Coastal Carolina Invite	 3/10/18
10.88	 Nick Peeples		  VCU Final Qualifier	 5/12/19
10.89	 JinHan Song		  49er Classic	 3/18/11
11.00	 Nick Tompkins		  Mason Invite	 4/11/21
11.00	 William Wicks		  A-10 Champs	 5/05/18
11.07	 Chinedu Okeke		  Mason Invite	 4/11/21
11.09	 Jacob Hostetler		  Charlotte Invite	 4/17/15 
11.12	 Dalton Stewart		  SoCon Champs	 4/26/14
11.13	 Josh Hardin		  Vertklasse Meet	 4/01/21
11.21	 Cameron Clark		  Mason Invite	 4/11/21

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
21.33	 Jacob Hostetler		  Duke Invite	 4/21/18
21.73	 Miles Hollimon		  A-10 Champs	 5/05/18
21.79	 William Wicks		  A-10 Champs	 5/07/17
21.94	 Josh Hardin		  Mason Invite	 4/11/21
21.95	 Cory Gaither		  Coastal Carolina Invite	 3/09/19
22.10	 David Ritchie		  UNCC Invite	 3/31/07
22.15	 Nick Tompkins		  x2 last A-10’s	 5/01/21
22.26	 Nick Peeples		  Coastal Carolina Invite	 3/10/18
22.47	 Cameron Clark		  Mason Invite	 4/11/21
22.76	 Dalton Stewart		  Carolina’s Cup	 4/10/14

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
14.34	 Lance Sisco		  SoCon Champs	 4/28/79
14.48	 Greg Love		  Davidson Relays	 4/13/75
14.48	 Ray Swetenburg		  at Davidson	 4/28/72
14.53	 Cory Gaither		  A-10 Champs	 5/02/21
14.58	 Dick Jones		  at Wash. & Lee	 3/18/78
14.78	 Isaac Bynum		  A-10 Champs	 5/01/21
14.81	 Sean Caveney		  A-10 Champs	 5/05/18
14.98	 Carl McPhail		  at Wash. & Lee	 3/18/78
14.98	 Pierce DeRico		  SoCon Champs	 4/21/01
15.15	 Charles Rappe		  A-10 Champs	 5/02/15

100 METER DASH PERFORMERS

200 METER DASH PERFORMANCES 200 METER DASH PERFORMERS

110 METER HURDLE PERFORMANCES 110 METER HURDLE PERFORMERS



DAVIDSON TRACK & FIELD
 TOP OUTDOOR PERFORMANCES

400 METER HURDLE PERFORMANCES

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
51.13	 Bryce Anthony		  A-10 Champs	 5/02/21
52.24	 Bryce Anthony		  A-10 Champs	 5/01/21
52.25	 Sean Caveney		  Duke Invite	 4/21/18 
52.34	 Dick Jones		  ASU Classic	 4/18/81
52.40	 Cory Gaither		  Liberty Twilight	 5/05/21
52.52	 Sean Caveney		  A-10 Champs	 5/06/18
52.53	 Sean Caveney		  A-10 Champs	 5/07/17
52.67	 David Ritchie		  SoCon Champs	 4/21/07
52.64	 Sean Caveney		  NCAA East Prelims	 5/24/18
52.68	 Sean Caveney		  49er Classic	 3/17/18

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
47.20	 Jacob Hostetler		  A-10 Champs	 5/06/18 
47.84	 David Ritchie		  Radford Invite	 4/14/07
47.98	 Jacob Hostetler		  A-10 Champs	 5/05/18
47.99	 Jacob Hostetler		  A-10 Champs	 5/08/16
48.03	 David Ritchie		  UNCC Invite	 4/14/07
48.09	 Jacob Hostetler		  Tiger Classic	 4/13/18
48.15	 Jacob Hostetler		  A-10 Champs	 5/08/16
48.28	 Jacob Hostetler		  Duke Invite	 4/22/16
48.29	 Jacob Hostetler		  A-10 Champs	 5/02/15
48.29	 George Williams		  Charlotte Invite	 4/15/17

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
1:49.33	 Andrew Lantz		  NCAA East Prelim	 5/29/14
1:49.76	 Andrew Lantz		  Va. Challenge	 5/09/15
1:50.09	 Andrew Lantz		  NCAA East Prelim	 5/23/13
1:50.23	 Andrew Lantz		  Duke	 4/05/13
1:50.25	 Andrew Lantz		  49er Classic	 3/23/13
1:50.33	 Andrew Lantz		  Clemson	 5/03/13
1:50.34	 Andrew Lantz		  NC State	 5/10/13
1:50.54	 Andrew Lantz		  Wolfpack Challenge	 5/16/14
1:50.62	 Andrew Lantz		  SoCon Champs	 4/20/13
1:50.73	 Patrick Rollo		  Aggie Last Chance	 5/15/16

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
51.13	 Bryce Anthony		  A-10 Champs	 5/02/21
52.25	 Sean Caveney		  Duke Invite	 4/21/18 
52.40	 Cory Gaither		  Liberty Twilight	 5/05/21
52.34	 Dick Jones		  ASU Classic	 4/18/81
52.67	 David Ritchie		  SoCon Champs	 4/21/07
53.30	 Isaac Bynum		  A-10 Champs	 5/01/21
53.39	 Charles Rappe		  Charlotte Invite	 4/15/16
53.77	 Duncan Spears		  SoCon Champs	 4/30/93
54.29	 Charles Rappe		  A-10 Champs	 5/02/15
55.22	 Carl McPhail		  Unknown	 1976

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
47.20	 Jacob Hostetler		  A-10 Champs	 5/06/18 
47.84	 David Ritchie		  Radford Invite	 4/14/07
48.29	 George Williams		  Charlotte Invite	 4/15/17 
48.34	 Josh Hardin		  A-10 Champs	 5/02/21
48.37	 JinHan Song		  SoCon Champs	 4/25/10
48.46	 Mark Connors		  SoCon Champs	 4/26/75
48.56	 John Sharp		  Unknown	 1962
48.96	 Garrett Nickelson		 Charlotte Invite	 4/15/17
49.16	 Ken Hill			   SoCon Champs	 5/10/69
49.36	 Al Elder			   Unknown	 1956

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
1:49.33	 Andrew Lantz		  NCAA East Prelim	 5/29/14
1:50.73	 Patrick Rollo		  Aggie Last Chance	 5/15/16
1:51.01	 Daniel Alvarez		  A-10 Champs	 5/04/19
1:51.06	 Douglas Noreen		  Georgia Tech	 5/12/07
1:51.84	 Owen Drometer		  49er Classic	 3/19/21
1:52.81	 Dan Gibson		  Davidson	 3/25/00
1:53.54	 Greg Scott		  SoCon Champs	 4/18/03
1:54.10	 Jay Jahnes		  Charlotte Invite	 4/13/02
1:54.12	 Sal del Giudice		  Winthrop	 3/29/13
1:54.27	 Joe dosReis		  USC Open	 4/17/21

400 METER HURDLE PERFORMERS

400 METER PERFORMANCES 400 METER PERFORMERS

800 METER PERFORMANCES 800 METER PERFORMERS



DAVIDSON TRACK & FIELD
TOP OUTDOOR PERFORMANCES

1500 METER PERFORMANCES

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
3:47.58	 Andrew Lantz		  Duke Twilight	 5/05/13
3:47.66	 Andrew Lantz		  Duke Twilight	 5/06/12
3:48.51	 Owen Drometer		  Raleigh Relays	 3/25/21
3:48.77	 Andrew Lantz		  Hokie Twilight	 5/18/14
3:49.28	 Dan Gibson		  Georgia Tech	 5/17/02
3:49.90	 Dan Gibson		  Duke Invite	 4/06/02
3:49.95	 Will Brewster		  Mason Spring Invite	 4/08/17
3:50.10	 Andrew Lantz		  Vertklasse	 3/23/13
3:50.31	 Andrew Lantz		  SoCon Champs	 4/21/13
3:50.47	 Andrew Lantz		  49er Classic	 3/20/14

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
8:26.17	 Charlie Schmitt		  49er Classic	 3/18/11
8:31.61	 Alex Hoyt		  Charlotte  Invite	 4/11/09
8:32.47	 Thad Sieracki		  49er Classic	 3/21/09
8:34.46	 Brent Farrell		  Davidson	 3/25/00
8:34.85	 Alex Hoyt		  49er Classic	 3/21/09
8:35.06	 Vincent Weir		  Winthrop	 4/13/12
8:35.19	 Demetrios Pagonis	 Winthrop	 4/09/10
8:37.39	 Charlie Schmitt		  Duke Invite	 4/02/10
8:37.60	 Demetrios Pagonis	 49er Classic	 3/18/11
8:39.53	 Lance Harden		  Charlotte Invite	 4/11/09
8:39.53	 Charlie Schmitt		  49er Classic	 3/20/10

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
9:08.72	 Vincent Weir		  Duke	 4/05/13
9:09.03	 Vincent Weir		  Duke Twilight	 5/05/13
9:14.39	 Ian Tupper		  SoCon Champs	 4/22/11
9:18.44	 Ian Tupper		  Duke Twilight	 5/06/12
9:18.82	 Will Jones		  A-10 Champs	 5/05/18
9:19.09	 Vincent Weir		  VertKlasse Meet	 3/23/13
9:21.24	 Grayam Sailor-Tynes	 VertKlasse Meet	 4/04/14
9:21.69	 Grayam Sailor-Tynes	 SoCon Champs	 4/26/14
9:22.38	 Vincent Weir		  SoCon Champs	 4/22/11
9:23.20	 Vincent Weir		  SoCon Champs	 4/21/13

	

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
3:47.58	 Andrew Lantz		  Duke Twilight	 5/05/13
3:48.51	 Owen Drometer		  Raleigh Relays	 3/25/21
3:49.28	 Dan Gibson		  Georgia Tech	 5/17/02
3:49.95	 Will Brewster		  Mason Spring Invite	 4/08/17
3:50.79	 Walker Mogen		  A-10 Champs	 5/07/17 
3:51.90	 Ryan Phillips		  Charlotte Invite	 4/15/16
3:51.91	 Joe dosReis		  A-10 Champs	 5/02/21
3:52.74	 Ian Roberston		  A-10 Champs	 5/02/15
3:53.84	 Peter Bruton		  at UNC	 5/08/10
3:54.35	 Thad Sieracki		  Charlotte Invite	 3/29/09

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
8:26.17	 Charlie Schmitt		  49er Classic	 3/18/11
8:31.61	 Alex Hoyt		  Charlotte  Invite	 4/11/09
8:32.47	 Thad Sieracki		  49er Classic	 3/21/09
8:34.46	 Brent Farrell		  Davidson	 3/25/00
8:35.06	 Vincent Weir		  Winthrop	 4/13/12
8:35.19	 Demetrios Pagonis	 Winthrop	 4/09/10
8:39.53	 Lance Harden		  Charlotte Invite	 4/11/09
8:40.88	 Ben Gaspar		  Charlotte Invite	 4/10/04
8:41.56	 Dan Gibson		  Charlotte Invite	 3/13/99
8:42.94	 Ryan Hopkins		  Charlotte Invite	 3/20/10

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
9:08.72	 Vincent Weir		  Duke	 4/05/13
9:14.39	 Ian Tupper		  SoCon Champs	 4/22/11
9:18.82	 Will Jones		  A-10 Champs	 5/05/18
9:21.24	 Grayam Sailor-Tynes	 VertKlasse Meet	 4/04/14
9:26.50	 Doug Horn		  SoCon Champs	 4/30/76
9:29.2	 David Kerns		  Raleigh Relays	 3/27/93
9:29.3	 Brent Ferrell		  Raleigh Relays	 3/27/99
9:32.6	 Jimmy Swansbrough	 SoCon Champs	 4/20/01
9:36.9	 Austin Mercadante	 SoCon Champs	 4/30/05
9:38.7	 Blake Evitt		  SoCon Champs	 4/25/09

1500 METER PERFORMERS

3000 METER PERFORMANCES 3000 METER PERFORMERS

3000 METER STEEPLE PERFORMANCES 3000 METER STEEPLE PERFORMERS



DAVIDSON TRACK & FIELD
TOP OUTDOOR PERFORMANCES

5000 METER PERFORMANCES

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
14:07.79	 Will Brewster		  S.F. State Dist. Carnival	 4/01/16 
14:09.96	 Demetrios Pagonis	 Charlotte Invite	 3/23/13
14:10.65	 Dylan Carmack		  Duke Invite	 4/21/18
14:11.04	 Will Brewster		  Raleigh Relays	 3/24/17
14:12.79	 Ryan Hopkins		  Raleigh Relays	 3/30/12
14:15.29	 Will Brewster		  Penn Relays	 4/27/17
14:17.27	 Demetrios Pagonis	 Raleigh Relays	 3/30/12
14:19.35	 Will Brewster		  Duke Invite	 4/22/16
14:20.84	 Walker Mogen		  Larry Ellis	 4/17/15
14:26.42	 Demetrios Pagonis	 Va. Challenge	 5/12/12

 
Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
29:32.58	 Demetrios Pagonis	 Stanford	 3/29/13
29:49.01	 Ryan Hopkins		  Penn Relays	 4/26/12
30:11.84	 Chase Whitner		  Raleigh Relays	 3/27/15
30:12.90	 Demetrios Pagonis	 Penn Relays	 4/26/12
30:14.87	 Ryan Hopkins		  Raleigh Relays	 3/25/11
30:14.96	 Brent Ferrell		  Raleigh Relays	 3/31/00
30:22.80	 Will Brewster		  A-10 Champs	 5/07/16
30:23.12	 Daniel Samet		  Raleigh Relays	 3/27/15
30:33.08	 Daniel Samet		  A-10 Champs	 5/07/16
30:42.77	 Ryan Hopkins		  SoCon Champs	 4/22/11

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
41.82	 Hollimon, Hostetler,	
	 Wicks, Williams		  A-10 Champs	 5/06/18 
42.07	 Hostetler, Peeples,	
	 Wicks, Williams		  Coastal Carolina Invite	 3/17/18
42.10	 Hill, Lyon, 			 
	 Morrow, Richardson	 SoCon Champs	 5/10/69
42.12	 Dorsey, Jones,			 
 	 Scott, Song		  SoCon Champs	 4/25/10
42.18	 Bialas, Hubbard, 			
	 Som-Pimpong, Song	 SoCon Champs	 4/30/06
42.30	 Lyon, Morrow, 	
	 Richardson, Salter	 SoCon Champs	 5/03/70
42.31	 Bialas, Ritchie, 	
	 Som-Pimpong, Song	 SoCon Champs	 4/22/07
42.50	 Unknown			                 
				    Davidson Relays	 4/20/68
42.55	 Bialas, Hubbard, 	
	 Som-Pimpong, Song	 ASU Open	 4/22/06
42.58	 Chang, Jackson,	
	 Killings, Reynolds		 Charlotte Invite	 4/16/16

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
14:07.79	 Will Brewster		  S.F. State Dist. Carnival	 4/01/16 
14:09.96	 Demetrios Pagonis	 Charlotte Invite	 3/23/13
14:10.65	 Dylan Carmack		  Duke Invite	 4/21/18
14:12.79	 Ryan Hopkins		  Raleigh Relays	 3/30/12
14:20.84	 Walker Mogen		  Larry Ellis	 4/17/15 
14:27.21	 Charlie Schmitt		  Raleigh Relays	 3/25/11
14:28.45	 Walker Mogen		  Raleigh Relays	 3/25/16
14:33.90	 Coty Pinckney		  SoCon Champs	 4/29/78
14:41.43	 Whitner Chase		  49er Classic	 3/20/14 
14:43.11	 Ryan Phillips		  Duke Invite	 4/22/16

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
29:32.58	 Demetrios Pagonis	 Stanford	 3/29/13
29:49.01	 Ryan Hopkins		  Penn Relays	 4/26/12
30:11.84	 Chase Whitner		  Raleigh Relays	 3/27/15
30:14.96	 Brent Ferrell		  Raleigh Relays	 3/31/00
30:22.80	 Will Brewster		  A-10 Champs	 5/07/16
30:23.12	 Daniel Samet		  Raleigh Relays	 3/27/15
30:48.80	 Dylan Carmack		  A-10 Champs	 5/05/18
30:50.90	 Coty Pinckney		  SoCon Champs	 4/28/78
31:17.63	 Colin Ross		  A-10 Champs	 5/04/19 
31:27.10	 Lance Harden		  SoCon Champs	 4/25/09

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
1:28.8	 Unknown		
				    Davidson Relays	 4/20/68
1:28.8	 Unknown		
				    Davidson Relays	 4/02/83
1:31.0	 Burns, Cordle, 	
	 Kelly, Sharp		  NP Relays	 4/14/62
1:31.7	 Albert, Baker, 	
	 Marcotte, Williams 	 Raleigh Relays	 3/27/99
1:33.0	 Hill, Morrow, 	
	 Puckett, Salter		  Davidson	 3/23/67
1:35.2	 Hardy, Leverett, 	
	 Rouisse, Schernecke	 Raleigh Relays	 3/30/02
1:35.3	 Lam, Petranick, 	
	 Rawley, Wilks		  Davidson Relays	 4/05/86
1:36.4	 Cutler, Harding, 	
	 Moore, Van Meter		 Davidson Relays	 4/12/75
1:37.4	 Brohard, George, 	
	 McCall, Whittle		  at USC	 3/27/30
	

5000 METER PERFORMERS

10,000 METER PERFORMANCES 10,000 METER PERFORMERS

3000 METER STEEPLE PERFORMANCES 4X200 METER RELAY PERFORMERS4X100 METER RELAY PERFORMERS



DAVIDSON TRACK & FIELD
TOP OUTDOOR RELAY PERFORMANCES

4X400 METER RELAY PERFORMANCES

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
3:15.07	 Caveney, Hollimon,	
	 Hostetler, Williams	 Gamecock Invite	 4/07/18
3:15.49	 Caveney, Hollimon,	
	 Hostetler, Williams	 Penn Relays	 4/27/18
3:15.77	 Alvarez-Orlachia, Anthony,	
	 Gaither, Hardin		  A-10 Champs	 5/02/21 
3:16.0	 Bialas, Ritchie,			 
	 Song, Troxell		  SoCon Champs	 4/22/07
3:16.46	 Caveney, Hostetler,	
	 Rappe, Rollo		  Duke Invite	 4/23/16
3:17.2	 Bialas, Ritchie,			 
 	 Song, Troxell		  Penn Relays	 4/27/07
3:17.29	 Caveney, Hollimon,	
	 Hostetler, Nickelson	 Tiger Classic	 4/13/18
3:18.0	 Bialas, Ritchie, 			 
	 Song, Troxell		  Charlotte Invite	 3/31/07
3:18.3	 Bialas, Noreen,	
	 Ritchie, Song	 	 Duke Invite	 4/07/07
3:18.5	 Bialas, Noreen	
	 Ritchie, Song		  SoCon Champs	 4/30/06

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
15:58.66	Carmack, Oettl, 	
	 Pearson, Ross		  Raleigh Relays	 3/30/19 
16:12.00	McDuffie, Mogen,	
	 Rollo, Sailor-Tynes	 Raleigh Relays	 3/29/14
16:39.1	 Harden, Morris,			 
	 Noreen, Sieracki		  Clemson Relays	 3/25/06
16:42.93	Akbari, Pagonis,			 
 	 Reynolds, Weir		  Wofford Relays	 4/02/11
16:43.8	 Dauler, Hurtodo,  			
	 Kerns, Richardson	 Clemson Relays	 3/15/91
16:51.37	Bennett, Koch,	
	 Marcil, Tupper		  Wofford Relays	 4/02/11
17:02.5	 Childs, Clugston,	
	 Lantis, Maynard		  Davidson Relays	 4/02/88
17:13.5	 Cekada, Clugston,	
	 Foreman, Maynard	 Davidson Relays	 4/05/87
17:30.3	 Cassell, Foreman,			                  
	 Harrison, Hartsell		 JCSU Invitational	 5/05/84
17:46.6	 Alsobrook, Hurtado,	
	 McMichael, Richardson	 Raleigh Relays	 3/27/92

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
7:36.60	 dosReis, Drometer,			                  
	 Gordon Sniffen, Oettl	 A-10 Champs	 5/02/21 
7:39.3	 Gibson, Jahnes,			 
	 Scott, Wyatt		  Raleigh Relays	 3/30/02
7:41.64	 Alvarez, Higgins,	
	 Kalsu, Oettl	 	 Raleigh Relays	 3/30/19
7:45.3	 Gibson, Jahnes,			 
 	 Scott, Swansbrough	 Penn Relays	 4/27/07
7:46.07	 Carmack, Corson,			 
 	 Mogen, Ritchie		  A-10 Champs	 5/07/17
7:47.03	 Caveney, Gaither,	
	 Hollimon, Peeples	 A-10 Champs	 5/05/19
7:48.1	 Gibson, Jahnes,			 
	 Schoewe, Swansbrough	 Raleigh Relays	 4/01/00
7:48.43	 del Giudice, Ritchie,	
	 Robertson, Phillips		  A-10 Champs	 5/03/15
7:50.2	 Chapman, Hoyt,	
	 Jahnes, Schoewe		 Penn Relays	 4/29/00
7:51.6	 Bruton, Hoyt,	
	 Noreen, Troxell	 	 Penn Relays	 4/28/07

	

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
10:10.4	 Hurtado, Kerns,			 
	 McMichael, Spears	 Duke Invitational	 4/09/93
10:14.5	 Albert, Chapman,			
 	 D. Gibson, Jahnes	 Duke Invitational	 4/02/99
10:20.37	 Lantz, Mitchell,	
	 Schmitt, Song	 	 Wofford Relays	 4/02/11
10:23.0	 Heffner, Phillips,  			
	 Reese, Watson		  Davidson Relays	 4/25/65
10:23.1	 Unknown	
			   	 at West Carolina	 4/03/76
10:26.8	 Jahnes, Schoewe,	
	 Scott, Swansbrough	 Duke Invitational	 4/06/01
10:29.9	 Jahnes, Lehman,	
	 Scott, Wyatt		  Duke Invitational	 4/05/02
10:30.5	 Grant, Hurtado,			                  
	 McMichael, Spears	 Duke Invitational	 4/10/92
10:31.2	 Dauler, Hurtado,	
	 Richardson, Spears	 Clemson Relays	 3/16/91
10:32.3	 Morales, Morris,	
	 Noreen, Sieracki	 	 Clemson Relays	 3/25/06

4X800 METER RELAY PERFORMERS

4X1500 METER RELAY PERFORMERS DISTANCE MEDLEY RELAY PERFORMERS



DAVIDSON TRACK & FIELD
TOP OUTDOOR FIELD PERFORMANCES

LONG JUMP PERFORMANCES

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
7.16m	 Chase Brenizer		  at Furman	 5/09/41
7.02m	 Greg Cox		  Davidson Relays	 4/20/68
7.01m	 Dick Snyder		  Wake Forest	 5/02/64
6.99m	 Xzavier Killings		  A-10 Champs	 5/08/16
6.98m	 Joe McCall		  Ga. Tech Relays	 4/12/30
6.98	 Xzavier Killings		  A-10 Champs	 5/03/15
6.93m	 Phil Koonce		  SoCon Champs	 5/11/56
6.92m	 Joe McCall		  at USC	 3/27/30
6.92m	 Stewart Dalton		  Carolina’s Cup	 4/10/14
6.91m	 Phil Koonce		  at The Citadel	 4/20/57

 

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
14.81m	 Dylan Ameres		  USC Open	 4/17/21
14.53m	 Ray Swetenburg		  Davidson Relays	 4/18/70
14.44m	 Ray Swetenburg		  Davidson Relays	 4/15/72
14.42m	 Dylan Ameres		  A-10 Champs	 5/02/21
14.27m	 Ray Swetenburg		  at UNCC	 3/29/67
14.07m	 Ray Swetenburg		  at Furman	 4/21/70
14.04m	 Ray Swetenburg		  Wake Forest	 4/06/71
14.02m	 Kwame Som-Pimpong	 at UNC	 4/12/08
14.02m	 Carl McPhail		  at Davidson	 4/15/78
14.01m	 Ray Swetenburg		  at Davidson	 4/04/70

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
2.13m	 Jeff Carter		  at JMU	 5/06/85
2.13m	 Jeff Carter		  SoCon Champs	 4/30/83
2.09m	 Jeff Carter		  at William & Mary	 3/16/85
2.08m	 Jeff Carter		  SoCon Champs	 4/24/82
2.05m	 Jeff Carter		  Davidson Relays	 4/06/85
2.03m	 Jeff Carter		  at Davidson	 3/30/85
2.03m	 Jeff Carter		  SoCon Champs	 4/25/85
2.03m	 Jeff Carter		  JCSU Relay	 5/05/84
2.03m	 Jeff Carter		  Pembroke	 4/13/84
2.03m	 Jeff Carter		  Davidson Relays	 4/07/84
2.03m	 Jeff Carter		  Pem (NAIA)	 4/14/83
2.03m	 Jeff Carter		  ASU Invite	 3/20/82

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
7.16m	 Chase Brenizer		  at Furman	 5/09/41
7.02m	 Greg Cox		  Davidson Relays	 4/20/68
7.01m	 Dick Snyder		  Wake Forest	 5/02/64
6.99m	 Xzavier Killings		  A-10 Champs	 5/08/16
6.98m	 Joe McCall		  Ga. Tech Relays	 4/12/30
6.93m	 Phil Koonce		  SoCon Champs	 5/11/56
6.92m	 Stewart Dalton		  Carolina’s Cup	 4/10/14
6.85m	 Phil Gilbert		  SoCon Champs	 4/09/78
6.82m	 Bob Cordle		  at Davidson	 4/27/63
6.81m	 Mike Laughlin		  at Davidson	 4/15/60

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
14.81m	 Dylan Ameres		  USC Open	 4/17/21
14.53m	 Ray Swetenburg		  Davidson Relays	 4/18/70
14.02m	 Kwame Som-Pimpong	 at UNC	 4/12/08
14.02m	 Carl McPhail		  at Davidson	 4/15/78
13.86m	 Ade Artis		  SoCon Champs	 4/22/00
13.76m	 Xzavier Killings		  Charlotte Invite	 4/15/16
13.74m	 Dick Snyder		  at William & Mary	 3/26/64
13.65m	 Helmut Bernhardt		 at Davidson	 4/28/72
13.59m	 Mike Laughlin		  NP R	 4/16/60
13.53m	 Lance Sisco		  at Davidson	 3/22/80

Mark		  Athlete		  Meet	 Date
2.13m		  Jeff Carter	 at JMU	 5/06/85
2.02m		  John Stanfield	 Davidson Relays	 4/10/76
2.00m (6’6.75)	 Jordan Benson	 A-10 Champs	 5/02/21
1.98m		  Brandon Williams	SoCon Champs	 5/01/93
1.97m		  Eppa Rixey	 at Davidson	 3/25/75
1.93m		  Tony Orsbon	 Davidson Relays	 4/22/67
1.93m		  Lance Sisco	 at Davidson	 3/17/80
1.93m		  Steve Trusgnich	 at Davidson	 4/14/75
1.93m		  Carl McPhail	 Wash. & Lee	 3/12/77
1.92m		  Keith Fraser	 Wake Forest	 5/04/63
1.92m (6’3.5)	 Philip Malemore	 A-10 Champs	 5/06/18

LONG JUMP PERFORMERS

TRIPLE JUMP PERFORMANCES TRIPLE JUMP PERFORMERS

HIGH JUMP PERFORMANCES HIGH JUMP PERFORMERS



DAVIDSON TRACK & FIELD
TOP OUTDOOR FIELD PERFORMANCES

POLE VAULT PERFORMANCES

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
4.55m	 James Davis x2		  last - A-10 Champs	 5/04/19
4.50m	 James Davis		  Winthrop Invite	 3/24/17
4.50m	 James Davis		  49er Classic	 3/17/18
4.45m	 James Davis x3		  last - Duke Invite	 4/20/19
4.45m	 Bryce Jones		  SoCon Champs	 4/24/10
4.42m	 Woody Van Meter		 SoCon Champs	 4/26/75
4.40m	 James Davis x2		  last - A-10 Champs	 5/05/18
4.40m	 Michael Lorensten	 Carolina’s Cup	 4/10/14
4.35m	 James Davis x2		  last - Duke Invite	 4/21/18
4.35m	 Michael Lorensten	 at Wofford	 4/06/13
4.35m	 Michael Lorensten	 SoCon Champs	 4/20/13

Mark		  Athlete		  Meet	 Date
16.33m (53’7)	 Brady Logan	 A-10 Champs	 5/07/17 
15.80m (51’10)	 Will Funderburg	 SoCon Champs	 4/22/07
15.67m (51’5)	 Will Funderburg	 Winthrop	 3/28/08
15.63m (51’3.5)	 Brady Logan	 Charlotte Invite	 5/06/18
15.57m (51’1)	 Brady Logan	 Gamecock Invite	 4/07/18
15.57m (51’1)	 Will Funderburg	 Davidson	 4/19/08
15.56m (51’0.75)	 Brady Logan	 Charlotte Invite	 4/15/17
15.54m (51’0)	 Will Funderburg	 Nur. Neely	 4/05/08
15.52m (50’9)	 Brady Logan	 Duke Invite	 4/22/17
15.41m (50’6.75)	 Will Funderburg	 at UNC	 4/12/08

Mark		  Athlete		  Meet	 Date
46.83m (153’8)	 Paul Mullinax	 Mason Invite	 4/1/21
45.78m (150’2.5)	 Jarry Taylor	 Davidson Relays	 4/08/78
45.67m (149’10)	 Paul Mullinax	 A-10 Champs	 5/01/21
45.59m (149’7)	 Paul Mullinax	 USC Open	 4/17/21
45.36m (148’10.5)	 Jarry Taylor	 The Citadel	 4/15/78
45.29m (148’7)	 Paul Mullinax	 Vertklasse Meet	 4/01/21
45.01m (147’8)	 Jarry Taylor	 SoCon Champs	 4/29/78
44.47m (145’11)	 Paul Mullinax	 49er Classic	 3/19/21
44.12m (144’9)	 Jarry Taylor	 at App State	 4/01/78
43.44m (142’6)	 David Nichols	 Davidson	 3/21/81

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
4.55m	 James Davis x2		  last - A-10 Champs	 5/04/19
4.45m	 Bryce Jones		  SoCon Champs	 4/24/10
4.42m	 Woody Van Meter		 SoCon Champs	 4/26/75
4.40m	 Michael Lorensten	 Carolina’s Cup	 4/10/14
4.27m	 Jay Braun		  at App State	 4/19/86
4.11m	 Clark Carter		  Davidson Relays	 4/03/82
4.11m	 John Lewis		  at Davidson	 4/30/76
3.97m	 Billy Mills		  Davidson Relays	 4/25/64
3.83m	 John Lee		  at Va. Tech	 4/17/36
3.81m	 Jim Kemper		  at Davidson	 3/13/82

Mark		  Athlete		  Meet	 Date
16.33m (53’7)	 Brady Logan	 A-10 Champs	 5/07/17 
15.80m (51’10)	 Will Funderburg	 SoCon Champs	 4/22/07
15.31m (50’3)	 Steve Kirley	 Davidson Relays	 4/17/71
15.02m (49’3.5)	 Ray Sinclair	 SoCon Champs	 4/24/82
14.68m (48’2)	 Alan Shankweiler	Davidson	 4/20/74
14.50m (47’7)	 Jim Wallace	 Davidson	 4/16/62
14.42m (47’4)	 Bill Gramley	 at Clemson	 4/20/56
14.30m (46’11)	 Willie Lanier	 Davidson	 3/24/79
14.25m (46’9)	 Miller Cochran	 Davidson	 3/28/34
14.21m (46’7.5)	 Dylan Lageman	 A-10 Champs	 5/02/21

Mark		  Athlete		  Meet	 Date
46.83m (153’8)	 Paul Mullinax	 Mason Invite	 4/1/21
45.78m (150’2.5)	 Jarry Taylor	 Davidson Relays	 4/08/78
43.44m (142’6)	 David Nichols	 Davidson	 3/21/81
42.72m (140’2)	 Jeff Williamson	 Mar Twilight	 5/07/88
42.22m (138’6)	 Will Funderburg	 Davidson	 4/19/08
39.58m (129’10.25)	Jeff Diller	 at App State	 4/15/76
39.45m (129’5)	 Jim Walter	 SoCon Champs	 4/21/07
37.98m (124’7)	 Rob King	 Gamecock	 4/16/93
37.69m (123’8)	 Dylan Lageman	 Vertklasse Meet	 4/01/21
37.45m (122’10)	 Jack Stajos	 Vertklasse Meet	 4/01/21

POLE VAULT PERFORMERS

SHOT PUT PERFORMANCES SHOT PUT PERFORMERS

HAMMER PERFORMANCES HAMMER PERFORMERS



DAVIDSON TRACK & FIELD
TOP OUTDOOR FIELD PERFORMANCES

JAVELIN PERFORMANCES NEW RULE

Mark		  Athlete		  Meet	 Date
59.39m (194’10)	 Beaux Jones	 Davidson	 4/19/08
56.83m (186’5)	 Beaux Jones	 at UNC	 4/12/08
56.24m (184’6)	 Dan Dearing	 Emory	 3/29/97
55.31m (181’5)	 Beaux Jones	 SoCon Champs	 4/21/07
55.28m (181’4)	 Ivar Kiigemagi	 Wake Forest Invite	 3/18/95
54.72m (179’6)	 Ivar Kiigemagi	 SoCon Champs	 4/21/95
54.45m (178’7)	 Beaux Jones	 Mur. Neely	 4/05/08
53.41m (175’2)	 Beaux Jones	 Redford Invite	 4/14/07
53.13m (174’11)	 Beaux Jones	 SoCon Champs	 4/27/08
53.30m (174’10)	 Ivar Kiigemagi	 Emory Classic	 4/01/95

Mark		  Athlete		  Meet	 Date
47.97m (157’4)	 Jim Walter	 CCU Invite	 3/10/07
46.81m (153’7)	 Jim Walter	 SoCon Champs	 4/30/06
46.52m (152’7.5)	 Bill Gramley	 Uknnown	 1956
46.09m (151’2)	 Will Funderburg	 SoCon Champs	 4/26/08
45.72m (150’0)	 Jim Walter	 SoCon Champs	 4/22/07
45.52m (149’4)	 Lou Krempel	 Davidson Relays	 4/04/86
45.37m (148’10)	 Jim Walter	 NC A&T Invite	 5/13/06
45.09m (147’11)	 Jim Walter	 Charlotte Invite	 3/31/07
45.12m (148’0)	 Jack Stajos	 USC Open	 4/17/21 
44.90m (147’4.25)	 Bill Gramley	 Davidson	 5/04/57

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
6212	 Stockton McGuire		 A-10 Champs	 5/5-6/18

Mark		  Athlete		  Meet	 Date
59.39m (194’10)	 Beaux Jones	 Davidson	 4/19/08
56.24m (184’6)	 Dan Dearing	 Emory	 3/29/97
55.28m (181’4)	 Ivar Kiigemagi	 Wake Forest Invite	 3/18/95
52.30m (171’6)	 Eric Kirch	 Davidson Relays	 4/01/89
50.00m (164’0)	 Graham Watson	 Davidson	 3/24/01
49.56m (162’7)	 Jonathan Campbell	VertKlasse Meet	 4/04/14
47.90m (157’2)	 Doug Saintsing	 Mar Twilight	 5/07/88
47.62m (156’3)	 Paul Levengood	 Ridge Invite	 3/24/90
45.68m (149’10)	 John Moore	 Davidson	 3/25/00
45.38m (148’11)	 Joe Taylor	 49er Classic	 3/18/05

Mark		  Athlete		  Meet	 Date
47.97m (157’4”4)	Jim Walter	 CCU Invite	 3/10/07 
46.52m (152’7.5”)	Bill Gramley	 Unknown	 1956
46.09m (151’2”)	 Will Funderburg	 SoCon Champs	 4/26/08 
45.52m (149’4”)	 Lou Krempel	 Davidson Relays	 4/04/86
45.12m (148’0)	 Jack Stajos	 USC Open	 4/17/21 
44.50m (146’0”)	 Bailey Williams	 Davidson	 4/23/38
44.42m (145’8”)	 Steve Kirley	 SoCon Champs	 4/03/70
44.14m (144’10”)	Andy Boggs	 Davidson Relays	 4/27/62
43.90m (144’0”)	 Jim Vann	 Unknown	 5/02/49
43.72m (143’5”)	 Jim Wallace	 Davidson	 4/18/61

JAVELIN PERFORMERS NEW RULE

DISCUS PERFORMANCES DISCUS PERFORMERS

DECATHLON PERFORMERS

SEAN CAVENEY
- 2018 A-10 400m hurdle Champion
- Former 400m hurdle record holder (52.25)
- Atlantic 10 All-Academic Team (2018)
- USTFCCCA Academic All-Region Team (2017)



DAVIDSON TRACK & FIELD
TOP OUTDOOR HISTORICAL PERFORMANCES

100 YARD PERFORMANCES

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
10.62	 Alan Turner		  vs. Wake Forest	 5/01/65
10.73	 John Currie		  Greensboro	 1929
10.73	 Alan Turner		  vs. Wake Forest	 1964
10.73	 Rick Lyon		  at Furman	 4/21/70
10.73	 Mark Connors		  Davidson	 4/10/73
10.84	 Phil Koonce		  Davidson	 4/20/56
10.84	 Ed Kizer			  at Wake Forest	 4/08/61
10.84	 Alan Turner		  SoCon Champs	 5/10/64
10.84	 Alan Turner		  at Davidson	 4/06/65
10.84	 Rick Lyon		  SoCon Champs	 5/12/68
10.84	 Rick Lyon		  at Furman	 3/22/69
10.84	 Rick Lyon		  Davidson	 4/04/70
10.84	 Tommy Richardson	 at The Citadel	 4/10/71
10.84	 Tommy Richardson	 Davidson	 4/28/72
10.84	 Mark Connors		  Davidson	 4/09/75

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
21.42	 Rick Lyon		  SoCon Champs	 5/12/68
21.42	 Alan Turner		  SoCon Champs	 4/10/64
21.72	 Rick Lyon		  vs. Furman	 4/23/68
21.72	 Alan Turner		  Unknown	 1965
21.72	 Alan Turner		  at Richmond	 4/16/64
21.72	 Fred Fleagle		  Davidson	 4/20/33
21.77	 Robert Alston		  SoCon Champs	 4/29/78
21.79	 Jacob Hostetler		  A-10 Champs	 5/08/16
21.82	 Rick Lyon		  at NC State	 5/05/68 
22.02	 Ras Evans		  Virginia Tech	 4/19/34

Mark		  Athlete		  Meet	 Date
60.62m (198’11)	 Andy Boggs	 Unknown	 1962
59.78m (196’1.25)	 Stuart Nickles	 Davidson	 4/13/60
58.46m (191’9)	 Bill Kendrick	 NP Relays	 4/10/65
58.42m (191’8.5)	 Wayne Huckel	 Davidson Relays	 4/20/68
58.40m (191’7.5)	 Wayne Huckel	 Davidson	 4/22/67
58.20m (190’11)	 Bill Kendrick	 Davidson	 4/06/65
57.62m (189’0.5)	 Ed Dobbs	 Wake Forest	 4/06/71
57.10m (187’4)	 Bill Kendrick	 Davidson	 3/19/65
56.60m (185’8)	 Andy Boggs	 Davidson	 4/07/62
56.46m (185’3)	 Wayne Huckel	 Davidson	 4/23/68

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
10.62	 Alan Turner		  vs. Wake Forest	 5/01/65
10.73	 John Currie		  Greensboro	 1929
10.73	 Rick Lyon		  at Furman	 4/21/70
10.73	 Mark Connors		  Davidson	 4/10/73
10.84	 Phil Koonce		  Davidson	 4/20/56
10.84	 Ed Kizer			  at Wake Forest	 4/08/61
10.84	 Tommy Richardson	 at The Citadel	 4/10/71
10.96	 Lance Sisco		  Davidson	 3/18/80

Mark	 Athlete			   Meet	 Date
21.42	 Rick Lyon		  SoCon Champs	 5/12/68
21.42	 Alan Turner		  SoCon Champs	 4/10/64
21.72	 Fred Fleagle		  Davidson	 4/20/33
21.77	 Robert Alston		  SoCon Champs	 4/29/78
22.02	 Ras Evans		  Virginia Tech	 4/19/34
22.12	 Roger Beebe		  at Wake Forest	 4/08/61
22.12	 Ed Kizer			  Davidson	 4/25/61

Mark		  Athlete		  Meet	 Date
60.62m (198’11)	 Andy Boggs	 Unknown	 1962
59.78m (196’1.25)	 Stuart Nickles	 Davidson	 4/13/60
58.46m (191’9)	 Bill Kendrick	 NP Relays	 4/10/65
58.42m (191’8.5)	 Wayne Huckel	 Davidson Relays	 4/20/68
57.62m (189’0.5)	 Ed Dobbs	 Wake Forest	 4/06/71
56.40m (185’0)	 Stan Klinger	 SoCon Champs	 4/24/81
55.84m (183’2.75)	 Don Davidson	 Davidson Relays	 1963
55.18m (181’0)	 Svend Pederson	 SoCon Champs	 3/29/78
55.08m (180’8.5)	 Grant Johnson	 VPI	 1939
54.98m (180’4.35)	 A. Harley Smith	 SoCon Champs	 1954

100 YARD PERFORMERS

200 YARD PERFORMANCES 200 YARD PERFORMERS

JAVELIN PERFORMANCES OLD RULE JAVELIN PERFORMERS OLD RULE



DAVIDSON TRACK & FIELD
OUTDOOR CONFERENCE CHAMPIONS

2015-present

400-Meter Hurdles	
2018	 Sean Caveney			  52.52	
2021	 Bryce Anthony		  51.13	  

5,000-Meter Run	
2015	 Walker Mogen			  14:45.15	

10,000-Meter Run	
2016	 Will Brewster			   30:22.80	  
2015	 Whitner Chase		  30:56.17	

4x400-Meter Relay	
2021	 Bryce Anthony,		  3:15.77	
	 Daniel Alvarez-Orlachia,		
	 Cory Gaither,	  
	 Josh Hardin 	
	
Shot Put	

ANDREW LANTZ

- 5x SoCon Champion
	 (3 outdoor, 2 indoor)
- 3 outdoor school records 
	 (800m, 1500m, Mile)

CHAMPIONS CHAMPIONS

Compiled from 1990-2014

400-Meter Hurdles
2007	 David Ritchie			   52.78	  
1992	 Duncan Spears		  54.93	
	
800-Meter Run	
2013	 Andrew Lantz			  1:50.62	  
2012	 Andrew Lantz			  1:54.60	  
2007	 Douglas Noreen		  1:53.05	
	
1500-Meter Run	
2013	 Andrew Lantz			  3:50.31	  
2011	 Grayam Sailor-Tynes		  3:59.44	  
2007	 Douglas Noreen		  3:59.52	  
2002	 Dan Gibson			   3:54.44	
	
5,000-Meter Run	
2013	 Demetrios Pagonis		  14:35.84	  
2012	 Ryan Hopkins			  14:44.36	
	
10,000-Meter Run	
2013	 Demetrios Pagonis		  31:15.65	  
2009	 Lance Harden			  31:27.10	  
2006 	 Jonathan Baker		  31:54.27	
	
Discus	
2006	 Jim Walter			   46.7m (153’7)	

Javelin	
2007	 Beaux Jones			   55.2m (181’5)	


